NI

Parts Breakdowns

WHEEL GEARBOX PARTS

NI Replacement Gearbox Parts for:
Durst Towable — 61098

Item | NI Part # | Qty | Description Item | NI Part # | Qty | Description
1 27040 2 Cap, End 20 270XX 1 Cap, Protector, Shaft, Vinyl
2 670XX 1 Housing 21 911134 1 Seal, Output Shaft, 2-1/4"
3 670XX 1 Housing, Cover 22 89012 2 Plug, 3/4" NPT
4 600XX 1 Gear, Worm 23 90623 1 Shield, Input, Shaft, Protector
5 37011 1 Cone, Bearing, Output Shaft, 2" 24 911107 2 Seal, Input, Dust, Excluder
6 44014 1 Cup, Bearing, Output, 2" 25 89820 2 O-Ring, Input Shaft
7 44049 2 Cup, Bearing, Input, 1-1/4" 26 90810 * Shim, Input Shaft
8 17079 2 Cone, Bearing, Input, 1-1/4" 27 918XX 1 Spacer
9 37069 1 Cone, Bearing, Output Shaft, 28 200XX 1 Bolt, 1/2-13UNC 1.25 Long

2-1/4" 29 97272 1 Washer, Lock, 1/2"
10 44028 1 Cup, Bearing, Output, 2-1/4" 30 918XX 1 Spacer
11 91002 7 Screw, HHCS, 3/8-16 x 1" 31 430XX 1 Cover, Dust
E 12 89805 1 Ring, Snap, Output Shaft 32 880XX 2 Plate, Keeper

13 | 200XX 8 | Bolt, Lug 33 | 850XX 1 | Roll Pin
14 82002 8 Nut, 9/16-18, Lug, Wheel 34 911XX 1 Seal
15 91002 8 | Screw, HHCS, 3/8-16 x 1" 35 | 966XX 1 | Pressure Relief Fitting
16 90233-1 1 Shaft, Worm, Input 36 680XX 1 Hub, Wheel
17 | 902XX 1 | Shaft, Output 37 | 984XX 1 | Zerk, Grease
18 72008 1 | Key, Output Shaft 38 | 270XX 1 | Cap, Plastic Zerk
19 | 91153-1 2 | Seal, Input * As required.

180 PH: 402-564-1514 » FAX: 402-563-2792 * Colu

© Copyright 2005 Nebraska Irrigation, Inc. All Rights Reserved.




